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Month Total Amount Cumulative
Jun 2014 7000 7000
Jul 2014 7200 14200
Aug 2014 7000 21200
Sep 2014 7000 28200
Oct 2014 7000 35200
Nov 2014 7000 42200
Dec 2014 7000 49200
Jan 2015 7500 56700
Feb 2015 7500 64200
Mar 2015 7500 71700
Apr 2015 7500 79200
May 2015 8500 87700
Jun 2015 14000 101700
Jul 2015 14000 115700
Aug 2015 15000 130700
Sep 2015 17000 147700
Oct 2015 19000 166700
Nov 2015 43800 210500
Dec 2015 62500 273000
Jan 2016 16000 289000
Feb 2016 11000 300000
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